
 

 

2025 Kindergarten Calendar 
 

Te
r
m 
1 Term Dates 

Returning tamariki start Monday 3 February 

Transition visits for new tamariki Monday 3 February & Tuesday 4 February 

New tamariki start, unless longer transition required Wednesday 5 February 

School term finishes Thursday 10 April 

Holiday week open (second week of school holidays) Tuesday 22 April - Thursday 24 April 

Kindergarten 
Closed 

Waitangi Day Thursday 6 February 

Teacher Only Day Friday 11 April 

Easter Friday 18 April - Monday 21 April 

ANZAC Day Friday 25 April 

Kindergarten Holiday Week Monday 14 April - Thursday 17 April 

Te
r
m 
2 

Term Dates 

Term 2 begins     Monday 28 April 

School term finishes Friday 27 June 

Holiday week open (second week of school holidays) Monday 7 July - Friday 11 July 

Kindergarten 
Closed 

King’s Birthday Monday 2 June 

Matariki Friday 20 June 

Kindergarten Holiday Week Monday 30 June - Friday 4 July 

Te
r
m 
3 

Term Dates 

Term 3 begins    Monday 14 July 

School term finishes Friday 19 September 

Holiday week open (second week of school holidays) Monday 29 September - Friday 3 October 

Kindergarten 
Closed 

Mid Term Break Friday 15 August - Monday 18 August 

Kindergarten Holiday Week Monday 22 September - Friday 26 September 

Te
r
m 
4 

Term Dates 
Term 4 begins Monday 6 October 

Kindergarten finishes for 2025 Wednesday 17 December, 1.15pm 

Kindergarten 
Closed 

HB Anniversary & Labour Day Friday 24 October - Monday 27 October 

Kindergarten Holidays Start Thursday 18 December 

 


